
KDNL — KAYS (May 02, 2018) in N516AP (C77R)
Basic Performance Profile @ 6000'

ETE Distance ETD ETA
1h12m 153nm 1230Z 1342Z

Avg Wind
2kt head (262°/008)

Route RAIM (5° Mask, With Baro-aid)

BEANS V185 DOVER V157 BAXLY

MAG WIND SPD KT DIST NM FUEL G TIME
Waypoint Airway HDG CRS ALT CMP DIR/SPD ISA TAS GS LEG REM USED REM ACT LEG REM ETE ACT

KDNL - - 422 - - +8 0 0 - 153 1 22 - 1:12 -

-TOC- DCT 155 152 6000 T1 241/005 +8 90 91 14 139 4 19 0:09 1:03 0:09

BEANS DCT 154 152 6000 T3 262/008 +8 135 138 6 133 4 19 0:03 1:00 0:12

HEDIL V185 160 157 6000 T3 262/008 +8 135 138 5 128 5 18 0:02 0:58 0:14

SARDY V185 160 157 6000 T3 262/008 +8 135 138 3 125 5 18 0:01 0:57 0:15

MILEN V185 160 157 6000 T3 262/008 +8 135 138 12 113 6 17 0:06 0:51 0:21

DOVER V185 165 162 6000 T2 262/008 +8 135 137 11 102 7 16 0:04 0:47 0:25

LOTTS V157 224 222 6000 H5 262/008 +8 135 130 29 73 9 14 0:14 0:33 0:39

REIDS V157 224 221 6000 H5 262/008 +8 135 130 32 41 12 12 0:15 0:18 0:54

BAXLY V157 223 221 6000 H5 262/008 +8 135 130 11 30 13 10 0:05 0:13 0:59

-TOD- DCT 195 192 6000 H2 262/008 +8 135 133 4 26 13 10 0:02 0:11 1:01

KAYS DCT 195 192 141 H2 262/008 +8 135 133 26 - 15 8 0:11 - 1:12

Winds Aloft

2000 ft (ISA: 11°C) 4000 ft (ISA: 7°C) 6000 ft (ISA: 3°C) 8000 ft (ISA: -1°C) 10000 ft (ISA: -5°C)

(COMP) WIND ISA (COMP) WIND ISA (COMP) WIND ISA (COMP) WIND ISA (COMP) WIND ISA

-TOC- (H1) 226/004 +8 (T1) 248/006 +8 (T3) 262/008 +8 (T5) 268/010 +9 (T7) 272/012 +10

BEANS (H1) 226/004 +8 (T1) 248/006 +8 (T3) 262/008 +8 (T5) 268/010 +9 (T7) 272/012 +10

HEDIL (H1) 226/004 +8 (T1) 248/006 +8 (T3) 262/008 +8 (T4) 268/010 +9 (T6) 272/012 +10

SARDY (H1) 226/004 +8 (T1) 248/006 +8 (T3) 262/008 +8 (T4) 268/010 +9 (T6) 272/012 +10

MILEN (H1) 226/004 +8 (T1) 248/006 +8 (T3) 262/008 +8 (T4) 268/010 +9 (T6) 272/012 +10

DOVER (H1) 226/004 +8 (T0) 248/006 +8 (T2) 262/008 +8 (T3) 268/010 +9 (T5) 272/012 +10

LOTTS (H4) 226/004 +8 (H5) 248/006 +8 (H5) 262/008 +8 (H6) 268/010 +9 (H7) 272/012 +10

REIDS (H4) 226/004 +8 (H5) 248/006 +8 (H5) 262/008 +8 (H6) 268/010 +9 (H7) 272/012 +10

BAXLY (H4) 226/004 +8 (H5) 248/006 +8 (H5) 262/008 +8 (H6) 268/010 +9 (H7) 272/012 +10

-TOD- (H3) 226/004 +8 (H3) 248/006 +8 (H2) 262/008 +8 (H2) 268/010 +9 (H1) 272/012 +10

1h10m (-0:02), 13 g 
Avg wind comp: H3

1h11m (-0:01), 14 g 
Avg wind comp: H3

1h12m (0:00), 14 g 
Avg wind comp: H2

1h13m (+0:01), 15 g 
Avg wind comp: H2

1h14m (+0:02), 16 g 
Avg wind comp: H2



Summary & Times

PIC

Tail N516AP (C77R)

Profile Basic Performance Profile

Distance 153nm

ETD 1230Z

ETE 1h12m

ETA 1342Z

Route BEANS V185 DOVER V157
BAXLY

Altitude 6000'

Airport WX TWR/CTAF CLR GND ELEV LONGEST RWY

KDNL 135.275 123.05 N/A N/A 422 05 4002 ft

KAYS 118.575 122.8 N/A N/A 141 01 5992 ft

KDNL
Daniel Field

KAYS
Waycross-Ware County


